


WINE LIST

KAPTA BUH




BMHA 11O bOKAJIAM |
WINE BY THE GLASS

NUITPNCTbIE BUHA | SPARKLING WINE

150 MJ1
[Tpocekko bpyHu bpiot 1200 P
Prosecco Bruni Brut
[MTpocekko bpyHu bptot Pose 1300 P

Prosecco Bruni Brut Rose

BEJIbIE BUHA | WHITE WINE
150 MJ1

[MuHo 'puaxkuo MNpuHuunato | MTanus 1200 P
Pinot Grigio Principato | Italy

"[p. JlToozeH" Pucnuur

Hpain KBanutetcsaliH | [epmanus 1300 P
"Dr.Loosen" Dry Riesling

Qualitatswein | Germany

KPACHbIE BUHA | RED WINE
150 MJ1

Bunna Bonb® NuHo Hyap | [epmanus 1100 P
Villa Wolf Pinot Noir | Germany

PO3O0BbIE BMUHA | ROSE WINES
150 MJ1

Hep, NuHo Pose | Manbbopo | 1200 P
Hosag 3enangua
Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough | New Zealand
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CHAMPAGNE

LUAMRAHCKOE




LLUAMITAHCKOE | CHAMPAGNE

750 MJ1
Jlyn Ponepep Kpuctanb bpiot 95 000 P
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Hom lNepuHboH bpoT BuHTax 90 000 P
Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
MoeT LLlaHaoH 6ptoT Mmnepuan 22000 P
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial
Baosa Knuko 6ptot 29 000 P
Veuve Clicquot Brut
PionHap bnan ne bnan 45000 P
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
MoeT HekTap 25 000 P

Moet & Chandon Nectar



LLUAMITAHb PO3E | CHAMPAGNE ROSE
750 MJ1

Jlyn Popepep Pose

Louis Roederer Rose

MoeT LllanaoH optoT
Pose imnepuan
Moét & Chandon Brut Rose Imperial

Bpoosa Kanko Pose
Veuve Clicquot Rose

NI PUCTbIE BEJIbIE BUHA
SPARKLING WHITE WINE
750 MJ1

[lpocekko Pyaxepu [Hxan'opo |
UTanus
Prosecco Brut Ruggeri Giall'oro | Italy

[Mpocekko benbcTap | MItanus
Prosecco Brut Belstar | Italy

MapTtnHu Actu
Martini Asti

32 000 P

26 000 P

30 000 P

7500 P

6 000 P

6 000 P



WHITE

/BEJIbIE BUH




BEJIbIE BUHA | WHITE WINE
750 MJ1

[MTonb Mac l'eBlopuTpamunep | ®paHuyms
Paul Mas Gewurztraminer, Pays d'Oc IGP | France

Pucauur Tpnumbax | Onb3ac |
®OpaHuyuna

Riesling Trimbach | Alsace | France

Jla Bunnoapbep CaHcep |
HonuHa Jlyapsl | ®paHuus
La Villaudiere Sancerre AOC |

The Loire Valley | France

LLlaban Me3oH AnekcaHap |
bypryHaunsa |[®paHuus

Maison Alexandre, Chablis AOC | Bourgogne | France

CoBuHbOH Jlacdhoa TpeHTUHO |
Anbto Aaunaxuno KonbrepeHumo |
NTanna

Sauvignon DOC Lafoa Trentino |

Alto Adige Colterenzio | Italy

[lbedPpepep KonbrepeHumo |

TpeHTnHo AnbTto AQnaxo |
Tanus | nonycyxoe

Pfefferer Colterenzio | Trentino Alto Adige |

Italy | semi-dry

[laBu gen [aBn Jla Ckonbka |
NTannsa
Gavi dei Gavi La Scolca | Italy

4 000 P

11 000 P

14 500 P

11500 °P

16 500 P

7000 P

11500°P



LllappoHe Tockana KanaHHenne

Tockano | Tanng
Chardonnay IGT Toscana Capannelle |
Toscana | Italy

BepmeHTuHO bonrepu Tenyra
['yano anb Tacco | Tockana | UTanus
Vermentino DOC Bolgheri Tenuta

Guado al Tasso | Toscana | Italy

bponetrTuHo JlyraHa | BeHeto

NTanunsa
Brolettino Lugana | Veneto | Italy

YepBapo YMbpus Kactenno
Henna Cana | YM6pus | Utanus
Cervaro IGT Umbria Castello Della Sala |
Umbria | Italy

Hepn CoBuHboH bnan | Manbbopo |
Hoaga 3enaHgua

Ned Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough |

New Zealand

17 500 P

9500°P

13000 P

29000°P

5500°P



RED WINE

KPACHbIE BUHA




KPACHbIE BUHA | RED WINE
750 MJ1

Knur P266ut KabepHe CoBUHBOH |
dpaHuums | nonycyxoe

King Rabbit Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d'Oc IGP |
France | semi-dry

Tenerpamm LLlaTtoHe® aio lan
BuHbo61b bptonbe | [lonnHa PoHbl |
®paHuyma

Telegramme AOC Chateauneuf du Pape

Vignobles Brunier | Vallee du Rhone | France

KBuUHTOCCeHUMsa BaHTy

LLlaTo lNeckbe | [lonnHa PoHbl | ®paHLums
Quintessense Ventoux Chateau Pesquie |
Vallee du Rhone | France

Kot ato PoH Peseps |

Honuna PoHbl | ®paHuus
Cotes du Rhone Reserve | Vallee du Rhone | France

bapono ToptoHnano Mukene

Kbsipno | [lbemoHT | UTanus
Barolo DOCG Tortoniano
Michele Chiarlo | Piedmont| Italy

bap6apecko PeinHa Mukene

Kbsipno | NbemoHT | UTanus
Barbaresco DOCG Reyna Michele Chiarlo | Piedmont | Italy

Busnanun Banbnonnuenna Knaccuko |

Beneto | UTanug
Viviani Valpolicella Classico | Veneto | Italy

Caccukana bonrepu | TockaHa |
NTanna
Sassicaia DOC Bolgheri | Toscany | Italy

bpyHenno gn MoHTanbumHo
Kon a'Opua | Tockana | ITanus
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Col D'Orcia | Toscany | Italy

4 000 P

19 000 P

14 000 P

7500 P

21000 P

18 500 P

8 300 P

65 000 P

17 000 P



Pocco au MoHTanbumHo Kanpunu |
Tockana | Tanusg
Rosso di Montalcino Caprili | Toscany | Italy

KbsaHTn Hunouuano Pusepsa

Pydbuna Mapkesu ne' ®peckobanbam |
Tockana | Tanung

Chianti Nipozzano DOCG Riserva

Rufina Marchesi de' Frescobaldi | Toscany | Italy

KypHu Mapke Pocco |
apke | Utanus
Kurni IGT Marche Rosso | Marche | Italy

MonTe JlbsaHo Puoxa |
Puoxa | MichaHus
Monte Liano Rioja | Rioja | Spain

Manbbek Jlynaxn bocka |

Menpoca JlyxaH ae Kyiio | ApreHTuHa
Malbec Luigi Bosca | Mendoza lujan de Cuyo |
Argentina

Cubapuc 'pan Pesepa Meprio |
YHpyppara | Yunam

Sibaris Gran Reserva Merlot | Do Undurraga | Chile

PO30OBbIE BUHA | ROSE WINES
750 MJ1

Hep NuHo Pose | Manbbopo |
HoBag 3enangua
Ned Pinot Rose | Marlborough | New Zealand

[Mbeddepep KonbrepeHumo |

TpeHTuHo Anbto Aanaxo |
Tanusa | nonycyxoe

Pfefferer Colterenzio | Trentino Alto Adige |

Italy | semi-dry

11 500 P

9 000 P

34000 P

5500°P

7500 P

6 000 P

6 500 P

7000 P






BEPMYTbl | VERMOUTH

100 MJ1

MapTuHmn bbsaHko 700 P
Martini Bianco

MapTtunmn Pocco 700 P
Martini Rosso

MapTtnHu @uepo 700 P
Martini Fiero

MapTtnHu Pocato 700 P
Martini Rosato

MapTuHn OkcTpa [pan 700 P

Martini Extra Dry

KOHbAK | COGNAC

50 MJ1
Apapat S net 600 P
Ararat 5 years
Maptenb VSOP 1600 P
Martell VSOP
XeHHeccHn VS 1300 P
Hennessy VS
XeHHeccu VSOP 1700 P
Hennessy VSOP
XeHHeccu XO 4 800 P
Hennessy XO
XeHHeccu [lapagm 19 000 P
Hennessy Paradis
Kamio VS 1200 P
Camus VS
Kamio VSOP 1500 P

Camus VSOP



MPITAHOCKWM BUCKU
RINERWEINaY

50 MJ1
I>xemecoH 850 P
Jameson

KYMNAXWUPOBAHHbIV BUCKU
BLENDED WHISKEY

50 MJ1
Hwoapc Yant Jlenbn 600 P
Dewar's White Label
YUmsac Puran 12 net 1300 P
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.
Yusac Puran 18 net 2600 P
Chivas Regal 18 y.o.
Manku LLlonpep 1000 P

(kynakupoBaHbili co10008bii)
Monkey Shoulder (blended malt)

OJHOCON0A0BbIN BUCKN
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

50 MJ1

nen CkoTuna 1200 P
Glen Skotia

Makannan 12 net ®ainH Oyk 2700 P
The Macallan 12 y.o. Fine Oak

Makannan 15 net ®@anH Oyk 4 600 P
The Macallan 15 y.o. Fine Oak

Makannat 18 net ®@aiH Oyk 11000 P

The Macallan 18 y.o. Fine Oak



[nendunaauk 12 ner
Glenfiddich 12 y.o.

[nendpnaauk 18 net
Glenfiddich 18 y.o.

Abepnayap 12 net
Aberlauer 12 y.o.

JIlaraBynunH 16 net
(ocmposHoUi)
Lagavulin 16 y.o. (islay)

bYPBOH | BOURBON

50 MJ1
I>xek [1aHnenc
Jack Daniels
Moankepc Mapk
Makers Mark
I>xnm bum
Jim Beam
POM | RUM
50 MJ1

Kanapoc Yant
Calados White

MaTtycanem [ pan Pesepsa 15
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15

HnnnomaTtuko PesepBa
Diplomatico Reserva

3akana 23 Conepa
Zacapa 23 Solera

3akana XO

Zacapa XO

1900 P

3200 P

1900 P

3200P

900 P

1100 P

800 P

700 P

800 P

1250 P

1900 P

2900 P



TEKWUJIA | TEQUILA
50 MJ1

DcnosioH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

AcnonoH Penocano
Espolon Reposado

ApeTtTo braHko
Aretto Blanco

HXNVH | GIN
50 M1

[opaoHC

Gordons

XeHPUKC
Hendrick's

bombeir Candup
Bombay Sapphire

Manku 47
Monkey 47

BO/JKA | VODKA
50 MJ1

Ynuctbie Pochbl
Chistye Rosy

benyra Hobn
Beluga Noble

benyra long,
Beluga Gold

[pen [ys

Grey Goose

CnenbTa
Spelta

700 P

800 P

1800 P

650 P

1200 P

1200 P

2 300 P

700 P

700 P

900 P

1000P

1200P



BUTTEPBI M JIMKEPDbI | BITTERS & LIQUEUR
50 MJ1

ADCEHT
Absinthe

Aneponb
Aperol

Erepmactep

Jagermeister

Kamnapwu
Campari

bexepoBka
Becherovka

Hpambyun

Drambuie

JlnmoHuenno
Limoncello

bannuc
Baileys

Kanya
Kahlua

KyaHTpo

Cointreau

Cambyka

Sambuca

Manuby
Malibu

AmapeTTo [lncapoHo

Amaretto Disaronno

MMBO BYTbIJIOYHOE | BOTTLED BEER
330 MJ1

KopoHa OkcTpa
Corona Extra

Nedde bproH TemHoe
Leffe Brune

KHGYCTaﬂep Knaccuk 6esankoronbHoe
Clausthaler Classic Non-Alcoholic

700 P

500 P

700 P

600 P

600 P

650 P

550 P

600 P

S50 P

600 P

600 P

600 P

500 P

700 P

700 P

700 P



ANTKOFO/IbHbIE
KOKITENAM
ALCOHOL COCKTAILS




AJTKOT O/1bHbIE KOKTENIA
ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

Forte&llbaHo

140 MJ1

exxeBUYHOe niope, BAHWIbHAA BOOKA, C/UBKU, ukep Kpem de Miop,
BAHWIbHbI cupon

Forte&Piano

blackberry puree, vanilla vodka, cream, Creme de Mure, vanilla syrup

Posa [penngpyt

200 MJ1

Kopoduan: posa, peseHs, epeltinggpym, npocceko
Rose Grapefruit

Cordial: rose, rhubard, grapefruit, prosseco

Hant CeryH

150 MJ1

Kopouan cazaH oalins, BoOKa, BAHW1b
Night Shogun

Cordial sagan dailya, vodka, vanilla

Kactenna Kenk

150 MJ1

Kopoduan: kacmesnna kelik, k1yoHuUKa, pom
Castella Cake

Cordial: Castella Cake, strawberry, rum

RIGER O ENE!

150 MJ1

POM, C/IUBKU, AHAHACOBBLIU COK, /UKep Maﬂu6y, cBexkull aHaHac,
cupon KoKocosblil

Pina Coladai

rum, cream, pineapple juice, Malibu liqueur, fresh pineapple,
coconut syrup

Mawn Tan

220 MJ1

cBem/iblli POM, BbIOEPXAHHbIU POM, CUPON MUHOA/1bHBbI,,

cupon kapamesibHbil, cok AaliMa, aHaHacoBbIl cok, aukep Tpuna Cek
Mai Tai

white rum, aged rum, almond syrup, caramel syrup,

lime juice, pineapple juice, Triple Sec liqueur

b-52

60 MJI

Kanya, betinuc, Kyahmpo
B-52

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

JloHr Annenpg Anc In

250 MJ1

BOOKQ, OKUH, POM, MeKu/a, 1ukep

Tpuna Cek, caxapHbliil cupon, Ko/d, cok Aadma
Long Island Ice Tea

900 P

900 P

750 P

800 P

900 P

1250 P

850 P

1350 P

vodka, gin, rum, tequila, liqueur Triple Sec, sugar syrup, cola, lime juice



KocMononunteH

140 MJ1

BOOKQ, K/IIOKBEHHbI MOPC,

anesibCUHOBBbIL JIUKep, COK /latuma

Cosmopolitan

vodka, cranberry juice, orange liqueur, lime juice

Mapraputa

120 MJ1

mekua, 1ukep Tpuna Cek, cupon, cok natiima
Margarita

tequila, liqueur Triple Sec, syrup, lime juice

Moxurto

300 MJ1

pom, Mama, AadmM, cupon
Mojito classic

rum, mint, lime, syrup

Aneposnb Cnputyy

180 MJ1

anepo/ib, uzpucmoe BUHO, aneabCuH
Aperol Spritz

aperol, sparkling wine, orange

Posanuna Cnpury,

230 MJ1

MAapMUHU po3amo, CoO00BaAs, MOHUK, KTyOHUKA
Rozalina Spritz

martini rosato, soda, tonic, strawberry

Hankupwm

130 MJ1

POM, caxaHblli cupon, Cok jauma
Daiquiri

rum, sugar syrup, lime juice

Kup Poan

180 MJ1

JluKep, BUHO uzpucmoe
Kir Royal

liqueur, sparkling wine

Buckn Cayap
180 MJ1

6ypOOH, TUMOHHBIL COK, CAOXAPHBbIU cupon, AUYHbIU b6enok

Whiskey Sour
bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Knosep Knab
130 M1

OXUH, MQ/TUHOBOE Niope, COoK aaliMa, suyHbiil 6esnok

Clover Club
gin, raspberry puree, lime juice, egg white

900 P

800 P

950 P

1350 P

1100 P

900 P

950 P

900 P

800 P



ANATUHN

130 MJ1

BOOKQ, A67104HBbIl TUKEP, TUMOHHBbIU COK,

caxapHsit cupon, auyHbll besnok

Appletini

vodka, apple liqueur, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

BaHunbHag fArogka

200 MJ1

NpsiHbIU POM, 1200HO€ niope, JIUKep eXeBuKa,
BAHU/IbHbIU CUPON, COK J1aUMa, aH2ocmypa
Vanilla Berry

spiced rum, berry puree, blackberry liqueur,
vanilla syrup, lime juice, Angostura

dcnpecco MapTuHu

140 MJ1

BAHW/1bHAA BOOKA, KOogeliHbil AuKep,

caxapHbili cupon, kogeliHbil 1uKkep

Espresso Martini

vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup, coffee liqueur

[MopH Ctap MapTuHm

140 MJ1

BAHWIbHAS BOOKAQ, /IUKEP MAPAKyUU,

COK /1aMQ, BAHWIbHbLIU cUpon, niope Mapakyuu
Porn Star Martini

vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, lime juice,
vanilla syrup, passion fruit puree

MapTtunu @uepo ToHuk

200 MJ1

sBepmym MapmuHu ®uepo, moHuK, ane/ibCuH
Martini Fiero Tonic

Martini Fiero vermouth, tonic, orange

Herponn

200 MJ1

oxuH, Kamnapu, Mapmutu Pocco, ned
Negroni

gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, ice

Onp OoLwH

200 M1

b6ypboH, AHeocmypa, caxap, aneabCUHOBAsA
ueodpa, codosas, /10

Old Fashioned

burbon, Angostura bitter, sugar, orange peel,
soda water and ice

800 P

900 P

800 P

900 P

800 P

950 P

900 P



FOPAYNE KOKTEW/IN | HOT COCKTAILS

Npnanpckum kode 800 P
180 MJ1

BUCKU, KOge, caxapHbIll cupon, kopuua,

B36umbIe cAUBKU

Irish coffee whiskey, coffee, sugar syrup,

cinnamon and whipped cream

[ AMHTBENH 800 P
180 MJ1

ane/ibCuH, 1UMOH, A6J10Ko,

KpacHoe BUHO, cneuuu, Meo

Mulled wine

orange, lemon, apple, red wine, spices, honey

MWHEPAJIbHAA BOA
MINERAL WATER

CaHn beHegeT10 nezasuposannas 650 | 850 P
San Benedetto still
250 | 750 MJ1

CaH beHegeTTo zasuposantas 650 | 850 P
San Benedetto sparkling
250 | 750 MJ1

CBEXXEBbBIKATbBIE COKM
FRESH JUICES

200 MJ1

KnybHnuHbIN 1500 P
Strawberry

AnenbCUHOBbIN 600 P
Orange

[penndpyToBbI 700 P
Grapefruit

F0/10UHbIN 500 P
Apple

MopKOBHbIN 500 P

Carrot



AHaHaCcoOBbIN
Pineapple

Cenbpepen
Celery

[ paHaTOBbIN
Pomegranate

ApOYy3HbIi

Watermelon

ManpgapnHoBbIN

Mandarin
COKWM 1 BESAJIKOTI' OJIbHbIE HATTNTKIA
JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS
Cok Puy
200 MJ1

516710K0, aneibCUH, BUWHS, Nepcuk, AHAHAC, momMam
Rich Juices
Apple, orange, cherry, peach, pineapple, tomato

\Y[eTele
200 MJ1
Fruit Drink

Koka-kona
250 MJ1
Coca-cola

Koka-kona 3epo
250 MJ1
Coca-cola Zero

TOHUK
330 MJ1
Tonic

Pen bynn
OHepreTnyeckmnin Hanntok
250 MJ1

Red Bull Energy Drink

1500 P

600 P

1500 P

1300 P

1500 P

350 P

400 P

400 P

400 P

400 P

500 P



JIMMOHAblI COBCTBEHHOTI O INPUTOTOBJIEHNA

HOMEMADE LEMONADES

Ik3oTnyeckun Mpykrtosbin byctep

300 MJ1
MQHz0, Mapakytis, epaHam
Exotic Fruit Booster

mango, passion fruit, pomegranate

Nukune Aroabi
300 M1
Wildberries

Yepraa CmopoaunHa
300 MJI
Black Currant

KO®E | COFFEE

PuctpetTo
Ristretto
20 M/

dcnpecco
Espresso
40 MJ1

IlBonHOM acnpecco
Double espresso
80 MJ1

AMepuKaHo
Americano
120 MJ1

KanyunHo
Cappuccino
180 MJ1

JlaTtTe
Latte
180 MJ1

[ nacce
Glace
180 MJ1

600 P

600 P

600 P

350 P

350 P

500 P

400 P

450 P

500 P

500 P



S/INTHbLIN YA | ELITE TEA

YEPHbIM YA | BLACK TEA
400 MJ1

Accam
Assam

[Myap 10 net

Puer 10 years old

Apn [pen
Earl Grey

3E/IEHbIN YA | GREEN TEA
400 MJ1

Kutanckaa CeHua
Chinese Sencha

LIBeTkn )KacmumnHa
Jasmine Flowers

MonouHbin YayH
Milk Oolong

®OPYKTOBbIE 1 TPABAHbIE YAU
FRUIT AND HERBAL TEAS

LiBeTbl pomaLuku
Camomile flowers
400 MJ1

Obnennxa ManuHa

800 MJ1

obienuxa, niope MaIUHbI, Med, NA/I0YKA KOPUUbI,
BEMOYKA PO3MAPUHQ, AnebCUH

Sea buckthorn Raspberry

sea buckthorn, raspberry puree, honey,
cinnamon stick, rosemary sprig, orange

Manro [peiindpyT

800 MJ1

niope MaHezo, natiM, epetingpym, aucmes MamMbl,
BAHUW/IbHbIU cupon, cupon Mapakyiu

Mango Grapefruit

mango puree, lime, grapefruit, mint leaves,
vanilla syrup, passion fruit syrup

ArogHbin Lintpyc

800 M1

accopmu 5200, IUMOH, ane/ibCuH, epetngpym,
nas104ka Kopuusl, 6adbsH, Meo

Citrus berries

assorted berries, lemon, orange, grapefruit,
cinnamon stick, star anise, honey

650 P

650 P

600 P

650 P

650 P

650 P

650 P

800 P

800 P

800 P



